

TS- 13/24
Regd.- 13/24

04
29.04.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD & submission of commission report.
No step has been taken by the plaintiffs.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 12.08.24 for SR/AD & submission of commission report.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip